
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

California Student Aid Commission 
Last Updated: 10/10/2024

Physical Address 
11120 International Drive, Suite 100 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

Mailing Address 
11120 International Drive, Suite 100 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

Public Phone Number 
(916) 464-8910 

Fax 
(916) 464-8287 

OPF Review and A01 Verification 
(916) 464-8910 
Personnel@csac.ca.gov 

For SCO Use Only 
CSACPersonnelTransactions@csac.ca.gov 

Agency Code 
270 

Personnel Officer 
Hannah Cooper (916) 464-8005 hannah.cooper@csac.ca.gov 

Associate Personnel Analyst 
Terry Anderson (916) 464-3949 terry.anderson@csac.ca.gov 
Erica Elias (916) 464-8121 eelias@csac.ca.gov 
Rebecca Medina (916) 464-6447 rebecca.medina@csac.ca.gov 

Senior Personnel Specialist 
Maggie Carroll (916) 464-3251 maggie.carroll@csac.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Kimberly Tuter (916) 464-7247 kimberly.tuter@csac.ca.gov 
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